

EXECUTIVE BOARD 151st session

List of decisions

EB151(1)	Establishment of an agile Member States task group
EB151(2)	Standing Committee on Health Emergency Prevention, Preparedness and Response
EB151(3)	Membership of the Programme, Budget and Administration Committee of the Executive Board
EB151(4)	Appointment of representatives of the Executive Board at the Seventy-sixth World Health Assembly
EB151(5)	Membership of the Léon Bernard Foundation Committee
EB151(6)	Membership of the Sasakawa Health Prize Selection Panel
EB151(7)	Membership of the United Arab Emirates Health Foundation Selection Panel
EB151(8)	Membership of the Dr LEE Jong-wook Memorial Prize Selection Panel
EB151(9)	Membership of the Nelson Mandela Award for Health Promotion Selection Panel
EB151(10)	Place, date and duration of the 152nd session of the Executive Board and the thirty-seventh meeting of the Programme, Budget and Administration Committee of the Executive Board
EB151(11)	Place, date and duration of the Seventy-sixth World Health Assembly and the thirty-eighth meeting of the Programme, Budget and Administration Committee of the Executive Board
EB151(12)	Extension of the temporary suspension in part of Financial Rule XII 112.1

= = =